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Students Representative 2023-24 list

Quality Circle

Quality Circle -Student Council Meeting
Academic Year: 2023-24

Date: September 16, 2023

Purpose of the Meeting:

Time: 12:00 PM

The meeting was conducted to review the objectives of the Student Council, discuss student-
related initiatives, and select representatives for the academic year 2023-24.

Meeting Details:

This meeting aimed to make important decisions regarding the functioning of the Student
Council. Students actively participated by sharing their issues, suggestions, and plans for various
activities. After thoughtful deliberation and discussions, the objectives for the upcoming year
were finalized. Representatives were selected based on their abilities, contributions, and inputs
from the committee members.

Selection Process:

The selection committee carefully evaluated all the candidates by interacting with the attendees
and considering their performance and potential contributions. Based on the discussions, the
following representatives were elected:

Elected Representatives:

Year 2023-24

List of Representative

Sr.No | NAME CLASS MOBILE NO EMAIL.ID
1. Surbhi Joshi TY B.COM 81149533591 | surbhijoshi@gmail.com
( General Secretary ) oN
2. Vaishnavi Bhalerao TY.B.A. 9373657430 | Vmbhalerao23@gmail.com &
( Cultural Secretary) | Cultural ™
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3. Varsha Late TY.B.A. 9975987091 | Varshalate9765@gmail.com
(Principal
Representative )

4. Shruti Vaihya TY.B.A. 9922438419 | Shrvaidya04@gmail.com
(Principal
Representative )

5. Shruti sandip TY B.COM peshaveshruti2l@gmail.com
peshave.

6. Ankita hiru kokare TY B.COM 91 72334343 | ankitakokare0304@gmail.com

7. Nupur Dongre TY B.COM 91 dongrenupur26@gmail.com

7276237430
8. Vedanti Ajit Phapale | TY B.COM 91 vedantiphapale321@gmail.com
9322501050

9. Itgyalkar Priti Maroti | TY B.COM 8043334502 pritiitgyalkar@gmail.com

10. Kulkarni Kalyani TY B.COM 9082876420 | Kalyani2004.kulkarni@gmail.com
Shardul

11. Mane Pradnya TY B.COM pradnyamane54@gmail.com
Rajendra

12. Sunita Nachare TYB.COM | 7822058528 | sunitanachare2002@gmail.com

13. Niharika onkar Virkar | TY B.COM 8605631929 niharikavirkar2@gmail.com

14. Santoshi Banwari TY B.COM 9965438747 csantoshi833@gmail.com
Chaudhari

15. Mhairun Fakruddin TY B.COM 8345678876 pmhairun@gmail.com
Patel

16. Chaitrali Kolaskar TY B.COM 9172435786 chaitralikolaskarl44@gmail.com

17. Sakshi Dipak Shinde | TY B.COM 8180020229 | shindesakshi3933@gmail.com

18. | Anjali Gautam TY B.COM 95034 71362 | anjghanghav1213@gmail.com
Ghanghav

19. Divya Shinde TYB.COM | 8262902572 | pratikshasunilshinde8 @gmail.com

20. Siddhi Kadam TY B.COM 8854543420 | kadamsiddhi2003@gmail.com

21. Vasudha Kudale TY B.COM 9370275276 | sanikakudale89@gmail.com

22. Shubhangi Khopade | TY B.COM 9529985125 | shubhangikhopade595@gmail.com

23. Sneha Avtade TY B.COM 8007090621 | snehaavtade@gmail.com

24, Rohini Londhe TY B.COM 9503683723 rohinilondhe835@gmail.com

25. Kartiki Saudagar TY B.COM 8805308389 kartikisauudagar@gmail.com

26. Shubhangi Rayzube TY B.COM 9356847922 rayzubes@gmail.com

27. Sakshi Rahate TY B.COM 9076132071 | sakshisrahate@gmail.com

28. Anoushka Dey TY B.COM 7507772206 | anoushtin04bey@gmail.com
( NCCRepresentative)

29. Aarti Modalkar TY B.COM 9096620803 aartirameshmodalkar@gmail.com
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30. Priyanka Survase TY B.COM 8600656774 | priyankasurvase586@gmail.com
31. Harshda Gabdule TY B.COM 9881990824 harshdagabdule@gmail.com
32. Shakuntala Chavan TY B.COM 7823853909 shakuntalachavan948@gmail.com
33. Sandhya Dhavale TY B.COM 8408830316 | dhavalesandhya57@gmail.com
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